Broadland Swallowtails

Name

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

Stephanides, Costakis 1661

Badger, Paul ER
Haines, Matthew A
Perrow, Merlin

1781
1435
849
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2%
2
0
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3
3
2

100%

83.33%
66.67%
33.33%

100%
83.33%
66.67%
0%



