## **Broadland Swallowtails**

Name	Performance	Score	Games	<b>Including Defaults</b>	<b>Excluding Defaults</b>	
Stephanides, Costakis	1661	3	3	100%	100%	
Badger, Paul ER	1781	2½	3	83.33%	83.33%	
Haines, Matthew A	1435	2	3	66.67%	66.67%	
Perrow, Merlin	849	0	2	33.33%	0%	